VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
cOON cREEK tRAP cLUB - 4/20/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SHEARER, LOGAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RUPERT, JOSEPH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WARMUTH, KYLE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WALKER, CORY
TEAM COON CREEK

SENUCA, DOMINIC
TEAM COON CREEK

LEIBROCK, CONNOR
CLAY CRUSADERS GUN CLUB

FARMER, KYRA
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

FINN, HUNTER
TEAM COON CREEK

NITSOS, EMMA
TEAM COON CREEK

SCHEIDEL, ILSE
TEAM COON CREEK

DENOYER, SHANE
TEAM COON CREEK

RICKERT, GARRETT
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

COLE, GRAYSON
TEAM COON CREEK

HISH, LUKE
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

10

22

12

12

12

30

23

25

24

23

24

23

23

23

22

20

20

24

22

21

+

SCORES
.25 25 25
25 24 24
24 24 25
25 24 25
24 23 25
23 24 25
23 24 23

+
24 22 24

+
25 24 22
24 24 25
23 24 25
24 21 23
23 21 25
24 22 24

TOTAL
98 98“
98 908~*
97 97%#
97 097*
96 96
95 95
93 03
93 0903
93 0903
93 0903
92 92
92 92
91 01
91 91

SHOOT-OFF

4/21/2024 - 9:12:33. AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
cOON cREEK tRAP cLUB - 4/20/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BAILEY, JACOB
TEAM COON CREEK

BROOKS, JOSHUA
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

LOVELACE, ANDREW

12

14

8

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

SNYDER, CAIDEN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BARILE, GIANNI
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEMENT, JADEN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

WRIGHT, AVERY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

COOK, MICAH
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

HECKMAN, TATUM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

LEE, KADEN
TEAM COON CREEK

STRANGROVER,
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MARTINEZ, KAIYA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RISAGER, CHLOE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STRATTON, BLAKE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

1

18

14

10

18

17

23

24

22

23

21

21

22

22

18

21

19

22

21

20

SCORES

23 21
+ +

21 24
+ +

22 21
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

23 22
+ +

22 23
+ +

23 23
+ +

24 22
+ +

22 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

22 18
+ +

21 21
+ +

22 23

23

21

25

22

22

23

22

20

24

23

25

23

22

20

TOTAL
90 90
90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
85 85
85 85
85 85

SHOOT-OFF

4/21/2024 - 9:12:33. AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
cOON cREEK tRAP cLUB - 4/20/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

BUTLER, KEEGAN
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

15

STEINHORST, KENDRA 4

TEAM COON CREEK

CRISCO, DYLAN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

DESMUKES, NOAH
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

MENZA, KENNETH
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

ORVIS, TREVOR
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DUFF, TRISTEN
TEAM COON CREEK

SOMMERS,
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PARIS, DARE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BARAKAT, DANIEL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

SMITH, GRIFFIN
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

RICH, JOHN

14

12

17

10

N

8

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

SMITH, COOPER
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

OLSON, DYLAN
JESUIT SPORTSMAN CLUB

7

15

21

19

22

17

18

15

21

23

19

22

24

16

13

19

SCORES

20 22
+ +

24 19
+ +

21 18
+ +

20 22
+ +

21 20
+ +

20 24
+ +

18 21
+ +

21 19
+ +

17 22
+ +

17 17
+ +

20 18
+ +

21 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

13 18

21

22

22

24

24

24

22

19

23

23

16

19

20

21

TOTAL
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 82
81 81
79 79
78 78
777
74 74
71

SHOOT-OFF

4/21/2024 - 9:12:33. AM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
cOON cREEK tRAP cLUB - 4/20/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MILLER, OWEN 27
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
STASINOWSKY, 4
TEAM COON CREEK
KRAMER, EVA 16
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
GRANDIN, LILY 4
TEAM COON CREEK
KIEL, AADEN 8
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
KRAMER, GLORIA 16

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

15

14

16

15

11

06

SCORES

17 20
+ +

18 19
+ +

15 14
+ +

14 14
+ +

13 16
+ +

02 07

18

16

17

16

16

10

TOTAL
70 70
67 67
62 @2
59 §59
56 56
25 925

SHOOT-OFF

4/21/2024 - 9:12:33. AM
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